
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/29/2018

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

612 AM

LOCATIONTIME

612

8550 WASHINGTON BLVD 

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

7:18 am 1

10215-10081 GUILFORD RD7:19 am 2

JONES RD & MARY LN7:21 am 3

JONES RD & ROSE LN7:23 am 4

GOOD HARVEST CT & TWELVE 

SONS CT

7:28 am 5

9900- 10068 GUILFORD RD7:29 am 6

SHAREWOOD DR (AT BEND IN 

RD)

7:39 am 7

DORSEY RUN RD & OLD JESSUP 

RD

7:41 am 8

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 9

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

353 AM

LOCATIONTIME

353

10071-9911 GUILFORD RD (EAST | 

MARY LN-MISSION RD)

7:30 am 1

8877-8717 MISSION RD 

(GUILFORD-CONCORD)

7:31 am 2

CHESHIRE CT & CONCORD DR7:34 am 3

CHESHIRE CT & REDONDO WAY7:35 am 4

8726-8832 MISSION RD 

(REDONODO-GUILFORD)

7:36 am 5

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 6

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

729 AM

LOCATIONTIME

729

8000 WASHINGTON BLVD7:32 am 1

CEDAR AVE & DONALD AVE7:33 am 2

CEDAR AVE & GEORGIA AVE7:34 am 3

GRANVILLE RD & LINCOLN DR7:35 am 4

ARCTIC CIRCLE DR & LINCOLN 

DR

7:36 am 5

CHARLIE JOYNER DR & HICKS 

RD

7:38 am 6

MISSION HILLS PL POOLSIDE 

TO PLEASANT CHASE

7:40 am 7

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 8

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

827 AM

LOCATIONTIME

827

MEADOWRIDGE RD & 

ROOSEVELT BLVD

7:32 am 1

7334 ROOSEVELT BLVD7:32 am 2

7540 WASHINGTON BLVD RT 1 @ 

FLEA MARKET

7:34 am 3

HOLLY SPRINGS LN & PORT 

CAPITAL DR

7:38 am 4

PORT CAPITAL DR & 

WASHINGTON BLVD

7:41 am 5

7705 WASHINGTON BLVD7:41 am 6

7144 - 7580 MONTEVIDEO RD7:42 am 7

WASHINGTON BLVD 

NORTHBOUND

7:44 am 8

KIT KAT RD & WASHINGTON 

BLVD

7:45 am 9

BROOKDALE DR & 

WASHINGTON BLVD

7:46 am 10

WASHINGTON BLVD7:48 am 11

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 12

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

863 AM

LOCATIONTIME

863

ASHWOOD RD & HEARTWOOD 

RD

7:35 am 1

ASHWOOD RD & GATEWOOD 

DR

7:37 am 2

8229 WASHINGTON BLVD7:39 am 3

8205 WASHINGTON BLVD7:40 am 4

WASHINGTON BLVD & JENMAR7:41 am 5

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 6

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

900 AM

LOCATIONTIME

900

DUCKETTS LN & DUCKEYS RUN7:39 am 1

5900 - 6100 BAUMAN DR7:40 am 2

6630 WASHINGTON BLVD7:44 am 3

6620 WASHINGTON BLVD7:45 am 4

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 5

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

714 AM

LOCATIONTIME

714

BLUE STREAM DR & 

MANDRAKE CT

7:40 am 1

BLACK OAK RD & WATER OAK 

RD

7:43 am 2

TALL PIN OAK DR & WATER 

OAK RD

7:45 am 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 4

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

829 AM

LOCATIONTIME

829

DUCKETTS LN & KARAS WALK7:40 am 1

DUCKETTS LN & KYLE LEAF CT 

& LORI LN

7:42 am 2

6262 DUCKETTS LN7:43 am 3

DUCKETTS LANE AT STOP SIGN 

6740 - 6820

7:45 am 4

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 5

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

971 AM

LOCATIONTIME

971

DORSEY RUN RD & LYNDSEY 

WAY

7:41 am 1

LINEAR 6740 - 6797 DORSEY RD7:43 am 2

DORSEY RD & SCARLET OAK 

DR

7:44 am 3

6840 - 69 11DORSEY RD7:45 am 4

LINDEN AVE & MAGNOLIA AVE7:47 am 5

LENNOX AVE & LINDEN AVE7:48 am 6

CEDAR AVE & PARK PL7:49 am 7

BALTIMORE AVE & LINDEN AVE7:50 am 8

DORSEY RD & STATION HOUSE 

RD

7:51 am 9

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 10

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

817 AM

LOCATIONTIME

817

SINGERS WAY & STRAWBERRY 

FIELDS WAY

7:43 am 1

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

121 AM

LOCATIONTIME

121

6704 IRON ORE7:45 am 1

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

124 AM

LOCATIONTIME

124

DUCKETTS LN AT TENNIS 

COURTS

7:45 am 1

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

202 AM

LOCATIONTIME

202

BLUE STREAM DR & 

QUIDDITCH LN

7:45 am 1

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

826 AM

LOCATIONTIME

826

MISSION PLACE ON 

WASHINGTON BLVD

7:45 am 1

Page 1Infofinder LE v12.3.30391.000 sharden3of
 



MISSION RD & PLEASANT 

CHASE RD

7:48 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

964 AM

LOCATIONTIME

964

ENTRANCE CIRCLE OF WATER 

OAK

7:46 am 1

HARBOUR DR & NEW COLONY 

BLVD & PORT CAPITAL DR

7:47 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

257 AM

LOCATIONTIME

257

CEMETERY LN & ROOSEVELT 

BLVD

7:48 am 1

BEVERLY DR & PORT CAPITAL 

DR

7:50 am 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)7:55 am 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

121 PM

LOCATIONTIME

121

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

6704 IRON ORE3:10 pm 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

124 PM

LOCATIONTIME

124

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

DUCKETTS LN AT TENNIS 

COURTS

3:09 pm 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

202 PM

LOCATIONTIME

202

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

BLUE STREAM DR & 

QUIDDITCH LN

3:17 pm 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

257 PM

LOCATIONTIME

257

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

CEMETERY LN & ROOSEVELT 

BLVD

3:08 pm 2

BEVERLY DR & PORT CAPITAL 

DR

3:11 pm 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

353 PM

LOCATIONTIME

353

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

10071-9911 GUILFORD RD (EAST | 

MARY LN-MISSION RD)

3:20 pm 2

8877-8717 MISSION RD 

(GUILFORD-CONCORD)

3:22 pm 3

8726-8832 MISSION RD 

(REDONODO-GUILFORD)

3:23 pm 4

CHESHIRE CT & REDONDO WAY3:24 pm 5

CHESHIRE CT & CONCORD DR3:26 pm 6

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

612 PM

LOCATIONTIME

612

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

DORSEY RUN RD & OLD JESSUP 

RD

3:17 pm 2

SHAREWOOD DR (AT BEND IN 

RD)

3:19 pm 3

8550 WASHINGTON BLVD 

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

3:23 pm 4

10215-10081 GUILFORD RD3:23 pm 5

JONES RD & MARY LN3:25 pm 6

JONES RD & ROSE LN3:27 pm 7

GOOD HARVEST CT & TWELVE 

SONS CT

3:31 pm 8

9900- 10068 GUILFORD RD3:32 pm 9

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

714 PM

LOCATIONTIME

714

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

BLUE STREAM DR & 

MANDRAKE CT

3:14 pm 2

TALL PIN OAK DR & WATER 

OAK RD

3:17 pm 3

BLACK OAK RD & WATER OAK 

RD

3:19 pm 4

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

729 PM

LOCATIONTIME

729

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

8000 WASHINGTON BLVD3:14 pm 2

CEDAR AVE & GEORGIA AVE3:15 pm 3

ARCTIC CIRCLE DR & LINCOLN 

DR

3:17 pm 4

CHARLIE JOYNER DR & HICKS 

RD

3:19 pm 5

8816-8640 MISSION RD3:20 pm 6

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

817 PM

LOCATIONTIME

817

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

SINGERS WAY & STRAWBERRY 

FIELDS WAY

3:15 pm 2

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

826 PM

LOCATIONTIME

826

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

MISSION PLACE ON 

WASHINGTON BLVD

3:16 pm 2

MISSION RD & PLEASANT 

CHASE RD

3:19 pm 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

827 PM

LOCATIONTIME

827

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

WASHINGTON BLVD3:10 pm 2

BROOKDALE DR & 

WASHINGTON BLVD

3:13 pm 3

KIT KAT RD & WASHINGTON 

BLVD

3:14 pm 4

WASHINGTON BLVD 

NORTHBOUND

3:15 pm 5

7144 - 7580 MONTEVIDEO RD3:16 pm 6

7705 WASHINGTON BLVD3:17 pm 7

PORT CAPITAL DR & 

WASHINGTON BLVD

3:18 pm 8

HOLLY SPRINGS LN & PORT 

CAPITAL DR

3:20 pm 9

7540 WASHINGTON BLVD RT 1 @ 

FLEA MARKET

3:24 pm 10

7334 ROOSEVELT BLVD3:26 pm 11

MEADOWRIDGE RD & 

ROOSEVELT BLVD

3:27 pm 12

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

829 PM

LOCATIONTIME

829

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

DUCKETTS LANE AT STOP SIGN 

6740 - 6820

3:11 pm 2

6262 DUCKETTS LN3:12 pm 3

DUCKETTS LN & KYLE LEAF CT 

& LORI LN

3:14 pm 4

DUCKETTS LN & KARAS WALK3:15 pm 5

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

863 PM

LOCATIONTIME

863

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

ASHWOOD RD & GATEWOOD 

DR

3:13 pm 2

ASHWOOD RD & HEARTWOOD 

RD

3:14 pm 3

8229 WASHINGTON BLVD3:16 pm 4

8205 WASHINGTON BLVD3:17 pm 5

WASHINGTON BLVD & JENMAR3:18 pm 6

Page 2Infofinder LE v12.3.30391.000 sharden3of
 



THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

900 PM

LOCATIONTIME

900

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

DUCKETTS LN & DUCKEYS RUN3:12 pm 2

5900 - 6100 BAUMAN DR3:12 pm 3

6682 WASHINGTON BLVD3:16 pm 4

6636 WASHINGTON BLVD3:17 pm 5

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

964 PM

LOCATIONTIME

964

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

ENTRANCE CIRCLE OF WATER 

OAK

3:08 pm 2

HARBOUR DR & NEW COLONY 

BLVD & PORT CAPITAL DR

3:10 pm 3

THOMAS VIADUCT MS BUS 

971 PM

LOCATIONTIME

971

THOMAS VIADUCT MS (110)2:55 pm 1

DORSEY RUN RD & LYNDSEY 

WAY

3:10 pm 2

LINEAR 6740 - 6797 DORSEY RD3:11 pm 3

DORSEY RD & SCARLET OAK 

DR

3:13 pm 4

6840 - 69 11DORSEY RD3:14 pm 5

LINDEN AVE & MAGNOLIA AVE3:15 pm 6

LENNOX AVE & LINDEN AVE3:16 pm 7

CEDAR AVE & PARK PL3:17 pm 8

BALTIMORE AVE & LINDEN AVE3:18 pm 9

DORSEY RD & STATION HOUSE 

RD

3:19 pm 10

Page 3Infofinder LE v12.3.30391.000 sharden3of
 


